
From To

49600 1 49600 Lock-in 25/07/2024 Demat

100 49601 49700 Lock-in 25/07/2022 Demat

100 49701 49800 Lock-in 25/07/2024 Demat

100 49801 49900 Lock-in 25/07/2022 Demat

87700 49901 137600 Lock-in 25/07/2024 Demat

76000 137601 213600 Lock-in 25/07/2022 Demat

24000 213601 237600 Lock-in 25/07/2024 Demat

36000 237601 273600 Lock-in 25/07/2022 Demat

148000 273601 421600 Lock-in 25/07/2024 Demat

40000 421601 461600 Lock-in 25/07/2022 Demat

14000 461601 475600 Lock-in 25/07/2024 Demat

40000 475601 515600 Lock-in 25/07/2022 Demat

106000 515601 621600 Lock-in 25/07/2024 Demat

32000 621601 653600 Lock-in 25/07/2022 Demat

50000 653601 703600 Lock-in 25/07/2024 Demat

42000 703601 745600 Lock-in 25/07/2022 Demat

34000 745601 779600 Lock-in 25/07/2024 Demat

70000 779601 849600 Lock-in 25/07/2022 Demat

69200 849601 918800 Lock-in 25/07/2024 Demat

25400 918801 944200 Lock-in 25/07/2022 Demat

25000 944201 969200 Lock-in 25/07/2024 Demat

12000 969201 981200 Lock-in 25/07/2022 Demat

11000 981201 992200 Lock-in 25/07/2024 Demat

220000 992201 1212200 Lock-in 25/07/2022 Demat

35800 1212201 1248000 Lock-in 25/07/2024 Demat

12000 1248001 1260000 Lock-in 25/07/2022 Demat

21400 1260001 1281400 Lock-in 25/07/2024 Demat

448600 1281401 1730000 Lock-in 25/07/2022 Demat

12000 1730001 1742000 Lock-in 25/07/2024 Demat

140000 1742001 1882000 Lock-in 25/07/2022 Demat

20400 1882001 1902400 Lock-in 25/07/2024 Demat

16000 1902401 1918400 Lock-in 25/07/2022 Demat

38000 1918401 1956400 Lock-in 25/07/2024 Demat

60000 1956401 2016400 Lock-in 25/07/2022 Demat

76000 2016401 2092400 Lock-in 25/07/2024 Demat

190000 2092401 2282400 Lock-in 25/07/2022 Demat

406000 2282401 2688400 Lock-in 25/07/2024 Demat

49400 2688401 2737800 Lock-in 25/07/2022 Demat

404800 2737801 3142600 Lock-in 25/07/2024 Demat

1422200 3142601 4564800 Lock-in 25/07/2022 Demat

3600000 4564801 8164800 Fully Paid N.A. Demat
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